
 W.C.S.╻Washington Concert Society 

                                                                                                               

 

WCS Vocal Academy Registration Form 

Class Information:  

Classes for the WCS Vocal Academy will be on Saturday mornings from 9am – 11am in the United Baptist Church. 

Please note classes begin promptly, therefore you should make every effort to arrive early and be ready at scheduled time. 

Schedule is subject to change.  

                                   
Class Schedule (12 Sessions)  

Date                                 Location                    Time  

 

Saturday, June 17, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, June 24, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, July 1, 2023      United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, July 8, 2023      United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, July 15, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, July 22, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, July 29, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am   

Saturday, August 5, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, August 12, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, August 19, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, August 26, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am  

Saturday, September 2, 2023     United Baptist Church   9am – 11am         

   

본인 ______________________________은 WCS 보컬 아카데미 클래스를 수강 신청합니다.      

     Printed Name                             

 

     ___________________________________  

     Signature  

 

Best Phone #: _______________________________________  

 

Best Email: _______________________________________  

 

 

수업장소: United Baptist Church 

         7100 Columbia Pike, Annandale, VA 22003 

 

수강료: $600 

 

 

Please make a check payable to WCS and mail out to:    

Washington Concert Society 

10632 Ashford Way 

Woodstock, MD 21163  


